MED: Contact Details
	Teaching Staff 

	1
	Prof. Dixit Garg
	9355211021
	dixitgarg@yahoo.co.in 

	2
	Prof. SurjitAngra
	8570865708
	angrasurjit@yahoo.com

	3
	Prof. Dinesh Khanduja
	9896208537
	dineshkhanduja@yahoo.com

	4
	Dr. P.C. Tewari
	9896434963
	pctewari1@rediffmail.com

	5
	Dr. Hari Singh
	9416121266
	hsingh_nitk@rediffmail.com

	6
	Dr. V.K. Bajpai
	9466435761
	vkbajpaifme@nitkkr.ac.in

	7
	Dr.  GianBhushan
	9416220361
	aroragian@yahoo.com

	8
	Dr.  Ajai Jain
	9412558040
	ajaijain12@gmail.com

	9
	Dr. PankajChandna
	9896074922
	pchandna08@gmail.com

	10
	Dr. SandeepSinghal
	9810250948
	Sandeep_singhal_reck@rediffmail.com

	11
	Dr. P.K. Saini
	9466436664
	pksaini@nitkkr.ac.in

	12
	Er. J.D. Gupta
	9416371719
	jaideep_reck@yahoo.co.in

	13
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Dr. Rajiv Verma.
		9896593271



	rajivkkr@yahoo.com

	14
	Dr. Vinod Kumar
		9729030269



	mit_vkum@nitkkr.ac.com

	15
	Dr. N.K. Singh
	9671200887
	nksinghfme@nitkkr.ac.in

	16
	Dr. (Ms) Meenu
	94163-66065
	meenu_1625@ymail.com

	17
	Er.  M.K. Gupta
	9416541533
	gupta_mk1@yahoo.co.in

	18
	Dr. Punit Kumar
	8059000776
	pumkum2002@yahoo.co.in

	19
	Dr.GulshanSachdeva
	9812533221
	gulshan4you@gmail.com

	20
	Dr. AvadheshYadav
	9896103634
	avadheshyadava@nitkkr.ac.in

	21
	Dr. Jatinder Kumar
	98139-69976
	jatin.tiet@gmail.com

	22
	Dr. Rajneesh 
	9996625007
	rajneesh@nitkkr.ac.in  

	23
	Dr. Satnam Singh 
	8295855744
	satnamsingh@nitkkr.ac.in

	24
	Dr. Mukesh Kumar
	8950118762
	mk10@nitkkr.ac.in

	25
	Dr. VS. Nagendra Reddy B 
	9034159769
	nagendra@nitkkr.ac.in

	26
	Dr. JP Misra
	7206169697
	jpmisra@nitkkr.ac.in

	27
	Dr. Lalit Thakur.
	7206459682
	lalitthakur@nitkkr.ac.in

	28
	Dr. Vikas Kumar
	9468166670
	vikas.thermal@gmail.com

	29
	Dr. Chanderashekara M
	8059667507
	chandru3rvce@gmail.com

	30
	Dr Rajesh Kumar
	9896913616
	rajeshkr@nitkkr.ac.in

	31
	Dr. AbhishekKamboj
	9896383937
	kambojabhishek@gmail.com

	32
	Dr. Surinder
	8222890222
	cecsurindergill@gmail.com

	33
	Dr.NeerajMahla
	9466095006
	neerajmehla471@gmail.com



